
RESULTS

Men Synchronised Platform
Final

25 JUN 2023 - 15:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartolomiej Jan 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ILIES Daniela SYNCHRO 1 BARTAIA Irakli 

EXECUTION 2 THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 2 BANUELOS Ricardo 

EXECUTION 3 HERNANDO FERRER Carla SYNCHRO 3 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 4 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

 SYNCHRO 5 PIKTURNIENE Ale 

RESERVE DAW Yehia RESERVE  

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive Total Points
Code Birth Dive DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Points Behind

1 1 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007

2 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80 52.80
301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80 102.60

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 83.52 186.12
407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.92 260.04
109C 3.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 315.54

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 83.16 398.70

2 1 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

2 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 46.80 94.80
107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20 156.00
407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 78.72 234.72
207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 80.19 314.91

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92 388.83 9.87

3 1 CUTMORE Benjamin Paul GBR 10 MAR 2003

2 DIXON Matthew Lewis GBR 19 APR 2000

103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 49.80
5231D 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 97.80

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 77.76 175.56
307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 70.38 245.94
207B 3.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.36 318.30
109C 3.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 54.39 372.69 26.01

4 1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

2 EIKERMANN Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 97.80
407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 165.00
207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.34 230.34
307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.14 288.48

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 68.16 356.64 42.06

5 1 JACHIM Filip POL 14 SEP 2003

2 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 46.80 96.60
107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 62.10 158.70
407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.32 223.02
207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 66.33 289.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.36 352.71 45.99

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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6 1 HUNT Roger Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984

2 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993

401B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 49.80
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 98.40

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 147.00
207C 3.3 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.44 202.44
407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.20 269.64
305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.20 315.84 82.86

7 1 GRIGORYAN Marat ARM 12 FEB 2005

2 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

201B 2.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 34.80 34.80
301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80 78.60
107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 55.80 134.40

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.94 188.34
5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.28 253.62
407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.80 306.42 92.28

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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